Ssd Diskler
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TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500GOC101)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)

Team T-Force CARDEA Z44L 2TB Gen4dx4
3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FPLOO2TOC127)
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APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 512 GB 2100-1500 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP512GAS2280P4X-
1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 2100-1700 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

5+

229,

17,84

18,79

29,40

31,40

31,40

31,50

33,49

34,65

36,64

57,64

58,69

59,74

62,89

95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO1TOC101)

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002TOC101)

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4
2700/2100MBs NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FPEOO2TOC611)

Team MP34 4TB 3500/2900MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP4004T0C101)
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